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Youth Team Championship
2021/22 13th round, Match #98

Friday, 29.10.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

4 : 0

«Desna» Chernihiv

1 Puzankov Tymur
2 Havryliuk Nazarii
3 Kozik Eduard (C)
4 Savchenko Roman
5 Bako Kristian
6 Rosputko Oleksandr
7 Borysenko Ivan
8 Losenko Ivan
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
10 Siheiev Kyrylo
11 Pushkarov Oleh

Substitutes
12 Tvardovskyi Denys
13 Kapinus Dmytro
14 Faryna Marian
15 Hlushchenko Anton
16 Buleza Andrii
17 Pliushch Roman
18 Matviiv Yurii
19 Chuiko Oleh
20 Honcharuk Danylo

Coach
Ratulutra Oskar

1 Sydorenko Dmytro
3 Lehkobyt Ivan
19 Zibnytskyi Denys
11 Ermeidis Georgios
10 Makarenko Serhii (C)
18 Korshun Serhii
7 Pashchenko Oleksii
13 Belych Yevhenii
2 Demianenko Denys
17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
4 Pus Danyil

Substitutes
26 Kolomiiets Yehor
9 Posmashnyi Nikita
16 Khapilin Denys
15 Yefymenko Vladyslav
5 Sheiko Bohdan
8 Kharchenko Denys
14 Kabushka Oleksandr
6 Stepanov Serhii
20 Shevaha Nazar

Coach
Melnyk Vadym

Referee:
Yeremieiev Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Rachynska Iryna
Assistant 2:
Nastusenko Yelyzaveta
4th Official:
Harkusha Oleksii
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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Youth Team Championship, 2021/22, 13th round, Match #98
Friday, 29.10.2021, 11:00, "Kniazha Arena", Shchaslyve. 12°C. Spectators: 50

«Shakhtar» Donetsk 4 : 0 «Desna» Chernihiv
9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav 4'

6 Rosputko Oleksandr 25'

26' 4 Pus Danyil

43' 7 Pashchenko Oleksii

46' 7 Pashchenko Oleksii
20 Shevaha Nazar

8 Losenko Ivan
17 Pliushch Roman 46'

46' 13 Belych Yevhenii
5 Sheiko Bohdan

10 Siheiev Kyrylo
15 Hlushchenko Anton 46'

9 Pohorilyi Vladyslav
20 Honcharuk Danylo 57'

57' 2 Demianenko Denys

20 Honcharuk Danylo 62'

64' 20 Shevaha Nazar
16 Khapilin Denys

20 Honcharuk Danylo 68'

70' 17 Bezghubchenko Dzhilindo
8 Kharchenko Denys

3 Kozik Eduard
18 Matviiv Yurii 72'

6 Rosputko Oleksandr
19 Chuiko Oleh 72'

17 Pliushch Roman 75'

80' 11 Ermeidis Georgios
15 Yefymenko Vladyslav

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


